
FISHING ROD LAMP



FISHING ROD LAMP

AC
Iron+Wood
Iron
31-40 W
White / Black
Button Switch

1
LED bulbs
E14
10-15square meters
90~260V
No
D200cmxH215cm

Power source :
Body Material : 
Finish : 
Power : 
Lampshade Color : 
Switch type : 
Number of 
light sources : 
Light source :
Light source :
Lighting Area : 
Voltage :
Is Dimmable : 
Size : 

200cm

215cm

55cm

30cm


